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Day 1, Early Morning: Updates from the Laboratory - CC Auditorium (8:30 AM - 10:10 AM)

-Conveners: Yordanka Ilieva

time

8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM

[id] title

[2] News from the Lab
[3] JLab Science

[4] Accelerator Status

[5] Highlights: DEIA Program
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presenter
HENDERSON, Stuart
DEAN, David
POZDEYEV, Eduard

CARTER, Jennifer



